

臺灣中區105學年度高級中等學校美術班聯合術科測驗
總分成績統計表

分數範圍	人數	百分比	累計人	累計百分比
391~400	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
381~390	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
371~380	5	0.65%	5	0.65%
361~370	11	1.43%	16	2.09%
351~360	32	4.17%	48	6.26%
341~350	43	5.61%	91	11.86%
331~340	59	7.69%	150	19.56%
321~330	82	10.69%	232	30.25%
311~320	83	10.82%	315	41.07%
301~310	89	11.60%	404	52.67%
291~300	109	14.21%	513	66.88%
281~290	53	6.91%	566	73.79%
271~280	62	8.08%	628	81.88%
261~270	51	6.65%	679	88.53%
251~260	26	3.39%	705	91.92%
241~250	24	3.13%	729	95.05%
231~240	25	3.26%	754	98.31%
221~230	9	1.17%	763	99.48%
211~220	2	0.26%	765	99.74%
201~210	0	0.00%	765	99.74%
191~200	0	0.00%	765	99.74%
181~190	0	0.00%	765	99.74%
171~180	0	0.00%	765	99.74%
1~170	2	0.26%	767	100.00%

總人數 767

平均分數：301.31

